
 

Final Aug.  1, 2018 
 

Confirmation 9  
2018-2019 

Classes Meet 10:15-12:00 
 

SEPTEMBER 2018 

 

 

Wednesday, Sept 5, 2018 – Confirmation 9 & 10 Parent and student meeting – 7:00 –school 

cafeteria 

Sunday, Sept. 9, 2018 – Confirmation 9 

Sunday, Sept. 23, 2018 – Confirmation 9 

 

OCTOBER 2018 

  
Sunday, Oct. 21, 2018– Confirmation 9/ Rite of Enrollment 9:00 Mass 

Saturday, Oct. 27, 2018 – Confirmation 9&10 Mission Day 1-4  
 

NOVEMBER 2018 

 
Sunday, Nov. 11, 2018 – Confirmation 9 

Sunday, Nov. 25, 2018– No Class (Thanksgiving Break)  
SOLEMNITY OF ALL SAINTS – Wednesday, Nov. 1, 2018 

ALL SOULS DAY  Thursday, Nov. 2, 2018 

 

DECEMBER 2018 
Sunday, Dec. 2, 2018– Confirmation 9(First Sunday of Advent) 

Saturday /Sunday Dec. 15&16, 2018 – 9& 10 Cookie Sale after all masses 

Sunday, Dec. 16, 2018 – Confirmation 9 

Sunday, Dec. 24, 2018– No Class. (Christmas Vacation)  

 
 ADVENT – BEGINS Sunday, December 2, 2018 

 SOLEMNITY OF IMMACULATE CONCEPTION: Friday Dec. 8, 2018 

 SOLEMNITY OF NATIVITY OF THE LORD –Monday, Dec. 25, 2018 

 

    
JANUARY 2019 

 

Sunday, Jan. 6, 2019
 

– Confirmation 9 

Sunday, Jan. 20, 2019 – Confirmation 9-Confirmation Sponsor Information Sheet Due  
 

 

 

 
SOLEMNITY OF MARY – Jan. 1, 2019 

 

 

 



 

Final Aug.  1, 2018 
 

 

 

 

FEBRUARY 2019 
 

Sunday, Feb. 10, 2019  - Confirmation 9 

Sunday, Feb. 24, 2019– Confirmation 9 - Sponsor Certificate Due 
 

 

 

MARCH 2019  

 
Saturday, Mar. 9, 2019– Confirmation 9 & 10 Retreat  @ St. Mary’s 

Sunday, Mar. 23, 2019– Confirmation 9/ Saint Reflection Due 

(Stations of the Cross) 

Saturday, March 30, 2019 – Confirmation  - St. Mary’s 5:30 Mass 

 
ASH WEDNESDAY – Beginning of Lent: March 6 , 2019 

 

APRIL 2019 

 

Sunday, April 7, 2019 – Confirmation 9 

Sunday, April 14, 2019 – Confirmation 9 
 

Easter Sunday, April 21, 2019 

   
 

 

 

 

 


